Sharetea

iwan Bubbliciouws

MENU

* flecommondod ®#Ho! Avalable & Non-Caffonatod

o Classic Milk Tea (Black /Green /Oolong Teal 1475
# Honey Milk Tealsiack Geen/ detong Tea 3500
s Classic Coffee 55.15
*» Coffee Milk Tea £5.25
* Ginger Milk Tea $5.25

* & Classic Pearl Milk Tealaek Green/Oelenp Tea) 55.50

# Hokkaido Pearl Milk Tea $5.65
# Okinawa Pearl Milk Tea $5.65
# Thai Pearl Milk Tea $5.75
* Taro Pearl Milk Tea 55.75
* Mango Green Milk Tea $5.75
s O Happy Family Milk Tea $5.95
* & Matcha Red Bean Milk Tea $5.95
& Classic Tea (Rl Geoen ) Golang Teal 54,50
# & Wintermelon Tea 54,75
® Haney Tea [Black /Green /Oclong Tea| 54,75
« & Ginger Tea 4,75

Food Allorgy Notice
We cannal guaranbeo kel ary ol oo paodesis oro res fram

allergens mohitdg dasty, eggs, oy, iree nuls, wheat and othors) as

it it e BB G clGe A A ARAGA S e e S B
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* Mango Green Tea

< Wintermelon Lemonade
strawberry Tea
Feach Tea with Aryu Jelly

+ Honey Lemaonade with Aloe Vera
Peach Kiwi Tea with Aiyu Jelly
Kiwi Fruit Tea with Aiyu Jelly

* Mango & Passion Fruit Tea
Trapical Fruit Tea

* Haweaii Fruit Tea with Awyu Jelly

* Passion Fruit, Orange and Grapefruit Tea

[Milk Alternatives)

Fresh Milk Tea [auck /Green/Daleag Tea
* & Wintermelon with Fresh Milk
+ Cocoa Lover with Fresh Milk

= Fresh Milk Family

LPeanls, Pudding and Herk Jelly

Matcha with Fresh Milk
&« Handmade Taro with Fresh Milk

Orea lce Blended with Pearl
* Milk Tea lce Blended with Pearl
* & Taro Ice Blended with Pudding
Thai Tea lce Blended with Pear|

Matcha Red Bean lce Blended with
lce Cream

Coffee lce Blended with lce Cream
+« Mango lce Blended with Ice Cream
* a4 Strawbherry lce Blended with
Lychee Jelly & lce Cream

Finanh Tas las Blacdandcclih loiaban tallc

£5.25
£5.25
$5.25
£5.50
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.25
£5.50
$5.50
£5.50

£5.50
£6.00

6,65
$6.65
G655
665
16.65

§B.65
§6.65
£6.65

-

* Lime Mojito
Mango Mojito

* Peach Mojito
Strawberry Mojito

Creama Tea |Black /Green/ Dolong Tea
& Wintermelon Creama
* Coffee Creama
* Cocoa Creama

r-'lf:'ll‘lf_',ﬁ Creama

Matcha Creama

Ice Level

8 8 U

Regularlce Lessloe Holce

Sweetness Level

. “ | I

100%%: A0%: 50%

Mormal Less Half
= '
Lopping i
Piarl Red Bean

I,J""f.i:‘“‘w,' Mini Pearl  Herls Jelly

| | lee Crram Aivu Jelly
I{EI'?__E"' Pudding Lychee Jelly
=5 Aloe Wera  Crystal Baba

5. 75
5575
$5.75
1575

§$5.50
5,75
$6.00
16,25
56,25
6.25

0%

HNo Sugar

L0 g



Pork Soup Dumplings (Bpcs)
hiE

Pork & Crabmeat Soup Dumplings (8pes) 995

M EE

Homemade Pork & Chives Dumplings
(8pcs) Fried/Steamed
10 B T AR
Crispy Fried Hong Kong Wontons (8pes)
WA =G
Vietnamese Egg Rolls (2pcs)
Hattn

_# Salt and Papper Chicken Wings (8pcs)
s

Taiwanese Popcorn Chicken
£ EEAET

Yakitori (Chicken or Beef)(2pcs)
R (TR

Taiwanese Pancake
£ L Mgk

Taiwanese Pancake with Egg
EE ]

Hong Keng Curry Fish Balls
LI LR

Peanut Noodles
i3 1

Crispy Fried Tofu
HrE

Cucumbers with Garlic Sauce
BEND

Edamame

LH

Spam Onigiri (1pc)
TP

French Fries
LR ES

7.85

795

385

895

785

695

485

5956

6.95

7.95

695

495

485

395

385

® Ho Fun [ory or Soucey) ® Lo Mein
Fiat Wide Mocdies Egjg Nocdles
HE (TR T )]
B Mei Fun = Ramen
Al Hair Riee Noosdles il
g ® Rice Cakes
B Cho Chao Mein i
Shang hal Style Nootltes
e bt
® pan Fried Noodlessaucey)
Deep Frigd Egg Noodkes
Y e
“ GHOIGE OF PROTEIN
(} (I ] i
® Chicken, Pork, ® Beef, Shrimp
Tofu, Vegetables gk 12,05

iR 11.95

B Seafood Combination sy 14,95

Shrimp, Scaltop, Squid, Fish Ball, Crabmeat
(£F, FM@, M, @h, M)

=3,

—_—

_# Taiwanese Beef Noodle Soup 1295
st

A Friend's Noodle Soup 12.95
HLm
Hong Kong Wonton Neodle Soup 10.05
ik =i

Hong Kong Macaroni w. Spam & Egg Soup 1108
P BT A

'NOODLE SOUP

=7 Add Fried Egg niidi + §1

Taiwanese Fried Pork Chop Over Rice
£ RN 2

_# Sliced Pork Belly w.Hot Peppers Over Rice
BT Sub: Beelthi]+ 5000
Hong Kong Spam & Fried Egg Over Rice
K SRR P AR
Beef with Tomatoes Over Rice
bR R ]

Beef with Black Bean Sauce Over Rice
BRI

Beef with Satay Sauce Over Rice
B
Chicken with Broceoli

Over Rice i =ik
Sube SheinegiT+5200 | Boofth8 +5200

Chicken with Corn Over Rice
BRI RE

Chicken with String Beans Over Rice
PR Sub: ShompiF+S200 | Beofthik+$2.00

_# Kung Pao Chicken Over Rice
FIRE T Sub: ShrmpsF+5200

Curry Chicken with Potatoes Over Rice
BN -t R

Chicken Teriyaki Over Rice
FCERS R R Sub: ShnmptF+52.00 | Beel=H +$2.00
Vietnamese Grilled Pork

Chops Over Rice matmppam

Vietnamese Shaking Beef Over Rice
HER

Vietnamese Roti Chicken Over Rice
AT
Vietnamese Lemongrass Chicken or

Tofu Over Rice EadnuEs
Sub: ShrirpiT+$200 | Bool 5 +$200

Korean Galbi Over Rice
RS

Shrimp with Scrambled Eggs
Over Rice stk

# Szechuan Mapo Tofu Over Rice
PRHIRE G

10,95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10,95

10895

1085

10,96

10.95

14.95

10.95

10,85

16.86

11.95

10.95

#Ja Jiang Mein s

# Indonesian Chicken Fried

Rice / Noodle e i
Sub: StempaF+52.00 | Sealood/TAE + 5500

Chicken Pad Thai
Sub; SwinpiF+§2.00

#Singapore Mei Fun

Rhodgba

General Tso Chicken %
Sub: ShnmpEF+52.00

Walnut Shrimp Eper
_#Salt Pepper Shrimp miseF
#Laos Pork Laab %X

# Eggplant w. Garlic Sauce
T
Lemongrass Tofu #%¥um

Stir Fry Instant Noodles w.Spam
Fa S TR

Bubble Waffle
niliff

Ice Cream
I

Bubble Waffle + lce Cream
B« i

OPEN HOURS

1185
11.95

11.895

11.85

1485

1685
1685
1085
1685

11.85
11.85

¢ DESSERTS

7 DAYS A WEEK
11AM - 10PM




